ISA Game Roster - Orebro Hockey - Régle BK  2026-01-03 15:15

OREBRO
Arena

Behrn Arena

Goalkeepers
1 ENROTH, Jhonas

31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

ek 1 ENROTH, Jhonas

1o 5BACKSTROM, Gustav (a)
ro 6 BERGLUND, Filip

ro 7 MARTIN, Luke

ce 11 KOSSILA, Kalle

rw 12 STEEN, Noah

w 17 WIKMAN, William

ce 19 MALONE, Sean

ww 21 PUISTOLA, Patrik

ww 23 POLIN, Egor

10 27 SEPPALA, Peetro

1o 28 ARNESSON, Linus

ce 29 OSCARSON, Milton

ek 31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

ce 33 MASTOMAKI, C. (&)

rw 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn (c)
rRw 44 FERNSTROM, Melvin
Lw 47 AARAM OLSEN, Niklas
ro 48 VAINIO, Juuso

ro 55 QUENNEVILLE, David
w 77 TURUNEN, Teemu

rw 89 KARLKVIST, Patrik

Head Coach
Niklas Eriksson

GP
-88 31
-97 31

GP
-88 31
-95 31
-97 16
-98 29
-93 24
-04 31
-97 31
-95 30
-01 31
-04 29
-00 31
-94 30
-03 31
-97 31
-96 31
-98 31
-06 31
-08 8
-94 18
-98 31
-95 20
-92 31

Assistant Coach

GPI
15

16

10
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Tobias Thermell

Referees

~ =

10

12

25

29

GAA SVS%
2,71 89,04
3,02 89,21
+-  TO
0

-1 19:50
4 19:38
0 1857
2 1741
4 12:46
+4  13:40
7 14:14
-1 1807
+110:30
7 1535
+4  19:48
5 14:43
0

+2  15:15
-1 16:40
-8 10:34
-1 00:51
4 12:05
4 20:44
9 16:15
2 1816

SHIL.

Tobias Bjork, Marcus Wannerstedt

Linesmen
Andreas Malmgqvist, Christian Billing

Goalkeepers
75 HOLM, Arvid

65 RIFALK, Christoffer

rRo 6 LADUE, Paul
w8 SANDIN, Linus

10 16 EKESTAHL-JONSSON, L.
rw 18 EVERBERG, Dennis (a)
ce 22 OLOFSSON, Fredrik

ce 23 DICKINSON, Josh

ro 24 GORANSSON, Mattias

rw 27 SJODIN, Linus

ce 28 BENGTSSON, Anton (c)

w 32 SOLBERG, Isac

rw 37 SUNDSVIK, Albin
10 44 DE HAAN, Calvin
1o 45 BIBER, Gregor

ww 52 NILSSON, Felix

ro 58 JOHANSSON, Filip
rw 62 HORKY, Lubos

ek 65 RIFALK, Christoffer
rw 67 BRISTEDT, Leon (A)
w 72 ZAAR, Daniel

ek 75 HOLM, Arvid

ce 83 KUHLMAN, Karson
ro 95 FRIEDMAN, Mark

Head Coach
Dan Tangnes

GP GP
-8 31 22
-6 31 1

GP G
-2 27 3
-9%6 29 6
-6 31 4
-1 27 4
-9 31 6
-97 19 5
-95 23
-02 13 2
-93 25 3
-05 25 3
-01 31 3
-91 25 3
-06 17
-05 31 5
-0 22 4
-7 28 7
-96 31
-95 28 11
-94 30 8
-98 31
-95 31 6
-95 30 2

Assistant Coach
Max Bohlin

SO
2
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19
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12
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GAA SVS%
2,09 90,62

1,77 90,43

+/-
+3
-3
-2

TOI
18:24

16:03
18:06
17:20
19:02
14:02
09:45
08:34
15:26
08:48
14:00
20:01
12:01
14:54
16:56
15:14

16:47
15:23

16:25
19:19
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